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Mannschaftsrangliste: Runden 1 bis 3

Stand vom 06.10.2025

Gewehr Nachwuchs

Rang
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Mannschaft
Oberwinterthur StS - 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG - 1
Buchs-Réfis SG - 1
Mauren-Berg SG - 1
Wil SG Stadt - 1

Wil SG Stadt - 4
Balterswil-Ifwil SG - 3
Oberegg FS -1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG - 2
Wil SG Stadt - 2
Dietschwil SV - 1
Blulach MS - 1
Goldach SG -1

Wil SG Stadt - 3
Betzholz SG - 1
Winterthur ASV - 1
Winterthur ASV - 2

Liga NW
Kanton
ZH
TG
SG
TG
SG
SG
TG
Al
TG
SG
SG
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH

R1
935
865
892
815
867
831
838
863
813
807
821
790
773
752
669
638
612

R2
939
891
874
873
855
855
852
811
821
840
802
768
783
807
813
762
671

R3
950
895
864
909
875
864
847
852
863
835
844
850
796
727
780
754
253
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R4 Total
2824
2651
2630
2597
2597
2550
2537
2526
2497
2482
2467
2408
2352
2286
2262
2154
1536
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